
N

S

EW

Enchanted

Palmetto

Hog Wild

Techno
Pig

Piglet

W
ashboard

H
ea

rt
 B

re
ak

R
id

g
e

Sinkhole

Main
Trail

Power Lines

Gator
Bait

Misery

Gra
ndpa

Gra
ndpa

Grandpa

In
di

an

Indian

P

P

P

P

0

0.5	       0	            0.5             1
Mile

75

SQUIGGY

EUBANKS

PARKWAY

FLATWOODS LOOP
7 MILES

32

31

33

30 29
28

27

26

34

FLATWOODS
SITE

37

38

40

21

25

23

22

MAIN
TRAIL M

O
R

R
IS

 B
R

ID
G

E
 R

D
.3536

24

20

T R O U T    C R E E K

H I L L S B O R

O
U

G
H

  
R

I V
E

R

18

17

17

    MORRIS
  BRIDGE
SITE

TROUT CREEK
  SITE

POWERLINE
EASEMENT

CIRCLE K
STORE

41

1

2

3

K

6

C O W  H O U S E C R E E K

47

4445

19

0

42

5

39

4

MORRIS BRIDGE RD.

M
O

R
R

IS
 B

R
ID

G
E

 R
D

.

43

46

Emergency call:
Trail Asst. - 813-426-5583
Answer Machine - 813-987-6211

4

P
A

N
T

H
E

R

15

14

13

12

11

9

8
7

10

16

See Below
For Detail
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JOIN SWAMP AND WILDERNESS TRAILS ASSOCIATION
TO HELP SUPPORT THESE TRAILS


